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RESOURCES DIRECTORY 
 

DISCLAIMER: The Township of Esquimalt does not warrant or guarantee the accuracy, quality, 
currency, validity, completeness or suitability of the information, goods and services contained 
in this guide for any purpose. The information contained in this guide is provided for 
convenience and should in no way be construed as either official or unofficial Township of 
Esquimalt policy or endorsement of any business listed over businesses that are not listed. It is 
the responsibility of the individual or organization to do due diligence when evaluating and 
procuring goods and services from this guide.  

 

Accommodations (Esquimalt, BC) - selected for location only 

 
Across the Harbour Bed and Breakfast, 485 Head Street: www.acrosstheharbour.com 
EconoLodge, 101 Island Highway: www.econolodgevictoria.com 
English Inn and Resort, 429 Lampson Street: www.englishinn.ca 
Hemingway’s By The Sea, 1028 Bewdley Avenue: http://hemingwaysbythesea.com 
 

Beverages 
 
Level Ground Coffee: www.levelground.com  (Can be purchased at Country Grocer) 
Silk Road Tea: www.silkroadtea.com  
 

Catering 
 
AJ’s Organic Café: www.ajsorganics.com 

Chef on the Run: www.chefontherun.ca 
Food for Thought Catering: www.foodforthoughtcatering.net 
Good for you Gourmet: www.wholefoodsvictoria.ca 
Little Piggy Catering (Esquimalt, BC): www.littlepiggycatering.com 
Salt & Pepper Fox (Esquimalt, BC): http://www.saltandpepperfox.com/ 
Truffles Catering: www.trufflescatering.net 
 

Delivery Services 
 
Geo Zone - Eco-courier, zero emissions delivery service: www.geazone.ca  
 

Equipment Rental  
 
CRD – Mobile Drinking Water Cart: www.crd.bc.ca/service/event-booking 
Island Tents and Events - Displays, Tents, Stages, etc: www.islandtentsandevents.com  
Township of Esquimalt (Esquimalt, BC) – Event Trailer: https://www.esquimalt.ca/parks-
recreation/facility-rentals/event-trailer 

 
Food Resources 
 
Sustainable Seafood Guide: www.SeaChoice.org 
Vancouver Island Green Business Directory: www.vigbc.ca/green-business-directory.php 
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Guides on Green Event Planning 
 
Event Greening – Managing Waste, Recyclables, & Organics at Events & Festivals (RRFB, 
Nova Scotia): http://divertns.ca/assets/files/Guides/rrfb-event_greening_guide.pdf 
 
Green Events Planning Guide (City of Vancouver):  
http://vancouver.ca/files/cov/green-events-planning-guide.pdf 
 
Helping You Towards Zero Waste (Cowichan Valley Regional District):  
http://www.cwma.bc.ca/clearinghouse/Cowichan%20Valley%20RD/Promotion%20and%20Educ
ation/Zero%20Waste%20Event%20Toolkit.pdf 
 
How to Host a Sustainable, Carbon Neutral Conference or other Event (David Suzuki 
Foundation): www.davidsuzuki.org/what-you-can-do/reduce-your-carbon-footprint/how-to-host-
a-sustainable-carbon-neutral-conference-or-other-event/ 
 
How to Plan a Sustainable Event (Sustainable Communities Online): 
www.sustainable.org/living/responsible-buying-a-consumption/473-how-to-plan-a-sustainable-
event 
 
Recycling Signage and Colours (Metro Vancouver): www.metrovancouver.org/services/solid-
waste/recycling-signage-campaigns/recycling-signage-colours/Pages/default.aspx 
 
Zero Waste Event Planning (Recycling Council of British Columbia): 
www.rcbc.ca/education/additional-resources/greenevents 
 
Zero Waste Guide for Event Planners (Sunshine Coast Regional District): 
http://www.scrd.ca/waste-reduction 
 

Serving Ware 
 
BSI Biodegradable Solutions: www.biodegradablesolutions.com  
Eco Ware: http://eco-ware.ca 
Sysco: www.syscovictoria.com 
Victoria Box + Paper: www.victoriabox.ca  
 

Transportation  
 
Chain, Chain, Chain - Bike Racks for Community Events: chainthree@hotmail.com     
Victoria Regional Transit System: http://bctransit.com/victoria/ 
YYJ Airport Shuttle: www.yyjairportshuttle.com 
  

Waste Diversion 
  
Island Return It (Esquimalt, BC): www.islandreturnit.com/esquimalt-recycling-centre 
Pacific Mobile Depot: http://pmdrecycling.com 
ReFUSE: www.refuse.ca 
Myrecyclopedia:  http://myrecyclopedia.ca/  
Terracycle: www.terracycle.ca  
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